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MOKLEY (WALTER) December, 1896. W. M.'s revised 
! catalogue and price list of the Government issued enve- 
/ lopes, registered envelopes, newsbands and postcards of 

Great Britain.
Tottenham, London, H, Sudbury [printed], 1896. 

16°. 6 in. 20 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.
J/is. SI. Pamph. 113 (2).

ot.L fn\—— Do y°u collect fiscals, telegraphs, or posta; 
000 (If Tottenham, London, A"., Siulbmy [pi

8°. Tin. 19pp.+ (1) p. 
W. M.'s complete catalogue

ijjjmps? 
"ted, 1897]. 
amph. 63 (9).

813(1)

«—— w. 01. s complete catalogue and price list of British 
"/ railway letter fee stamps. September, 1898.

Cat/ord, London, S.E., Sudbury [printed], 1898. 
16°. 7 in. 8 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

Hits. St. Pamph. 108 (10).

—— Catalogue of the telegraph stamps of the world. Fully 
illustrated. Nearly 400 illustrations. . . .

Cat/ord, London, S.E., Bournemouth [printed], 1900. 
8°. til, in. (4) +179 pp. + (1) p. Printed on one side of the leaf 
only with the exception of the first (4) pp.

V. R. I. South African war stamps, 1899-1900-1901. 
Revised price list.

Cat/ord, London, S.E., Sudbury [printed, 1901]. 
16°. 6J in. 12 pp. .W.s. SI. Pamph. 108 (1).

• Catalogue of the revenue stamps of South America. 
Being a supplement to Morley's Philatelic Journal, 
1901-04.

Cat/ord, London, S.E., Sudbury [printed], 1904. 
H° 9J in. (4) + 15i

i end of >' Morley's Philatelic Jo

_o —— Catalogue of the revenue stamps of the United States, 
iOS O Mexico, and the States of Central America. Being a

supplement to Morley's Philatelic Journal, 1905-08. 
- /X Cat/ord, Lundon, S.E., Sudbury, [printed], 1908.

8°. 9| in. (4) + 123 pp. + (1) p.
V Bound up at the end of 'Morley'n Philatelic Journal," Toll.

—— See HILCKES (H.) A Complete priced catalogue of the 
postal and telegraph adhesives of Great Britain. Com­ 
piled and edited by H. H. With the assistance of Walter 
Morley and H. Ew °

MOROCCO. ROMM 
seine Postwerthz

1894, 8°. 
(o.) Dr. Ma

13^

>, seine Post und 
Leipzig, [1907].

-—— —— Kleinere Abarten bei den Marken fur die fremd- 
herrlichen Postanstalten in Marocco.

Leipzig, [1908].
« &/. // \MOROIU (C. M.) Timbres de Roumai«, catalogue general 
8ffO(t.) prix-courant de C. M. M. . .. Bucuresci, 1886.

8°. 7* in. 26 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.
Jfu. SI. Pamph. 53 (6).

MOSCHKAU (OTTO CARL ALFRED) Dr. Die Wasserzeichen 
auf den seit 1818 bis data emittirten Briefmarken und

F2(l) Converts nebst Abriss einer Geschichte der Briefmarken 
' und des Briefmarkensainmelwesens (Philatelic) von A. 

M. . . . Mit 70 in den Text gedruckten Holzschmtten. 
[DIETZE (c. E.) Philatelistische Bibliothek. I. Band.]

Dresden, C. E. Dietze, 1871. 
8°. 8 in. viii. + 43 pp. + (1) p. Coloured paper wrapper.

/3"72(l)—— —— Neue Auflage. Dresden, C. E. Dietze, 1872. 
8°. 8 in. viii. +4'l pp.+ (1) p. Coloured paper wrapper.

—— Geschichte der Briefmarken und der Philatelic (Brief-
-i fj f) ft ) markenkunde). Nebst einer Beschreibung aller be-
/ 7 ° <- ' kannten Wasserzeiohen auf Briefmarken, Converts, etc.

Von Dr. A. M.. . . Dritte ganzlich umgearbeitete Auflage.
[SENF (L.) Philatelistische Bibliothek. i. Band.]

Leipzig, Louis Sen/, 1878. 
8°. 74 in. (S) + 88 pp., 12 plat.es. Coloured paper wrapper.

M.S. SI. Pamph. 1 (1).
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MOSCHKAU (OTTO CARL ALFRED) Die Wasserzeichen auf 

Briefmarken, Converts, Postkarten, etc. Nebst einer 
Geschichte der Briefmarken und des Briefmarkensam- 
melwesens (Philatelic) von Dr. A. M. Vierte Auflage 
[SENF (L.) Philatelistische Bibliothek. i. Band.]

Leipzig, Louis Sen/, 1880.
8». 8J in. (6) + 98 pp., 12 plales+ (2) pp. Coloured paper wrapper. 

Mil. SI. Pamph. 38 (1).
—— Katalog uberalle seit 1818 bis AprU 1874 ausgegebenen 

Briefmarken, Briefcouverts, Postkarten, Streifbander und 
Localmarken aller Lander. Bearbeitet von Dr. A. M. 
... Mit beigedruckten Verkaufspreisen, ... Mit 4 Tafeln 
farbiger Abbildungen. . . .

Leipzig, H. Werninck und Co., 1874.
4'. 8J in. (4) + 704 (2) pp., (4) leaves of illustrations. Coloured 
paper wrapper.
V T"'8 catalogue was also used by Louis Sent of Leipzig with 
ha name pasted over that of "H. Werninck und Co." For 
subsequent editions sfe MOSCHKAU (o. c. A.) Dr. •• Haudbuch fur 
Postmarken-Samrtiler ".

—— Handbuch fur Postmai-ken-Sammler. Catalog aller 
seit 1653 bis December 1875 ausgegebenen Briefmarken, 
Briefcouverts, Postkarten, Postanweisungen und Streif­ 
bander aller Lander von Dr. A.M.... Mit beigedruckten 
Verkaufspreisen der Briefmarkenhandlung von Louis 
Sent. ... II. Auflaga . . [SENF (r,.) Philatelistische 
Bibliothek. in. Band.]

Leipzig, Dresden [printed], Louis Sen/, 1876. 
8 . 7j in xii. + 223pp. + (l) p., (4) leaves of illustrations. Coloured 
paper wrapper.
V For ">• fi™t edition at MOSCHKAO (o. c. A.) Dr. " Katalog 
iiber aller seit 1818 bis April 1874 ausgegebenen Briefmarken. . . . 
Leipzig, 1874."

—— —— Naohtrag aller seit December 1875 bis 1 Juli 
1876 emittirten Briefmarken. . . .

Leipzig, Dresden [printed], Louis Sen/, 1876. 
8°. 7} in. 18 pp. Coloured paper wrapper.

—— —— in. vermehrte und verbesserte Aufl. [SENF (t.) 
Fhilatelistische Bibliothek. in. Band.]

Leipzig, Louis Sen/, 1877.
8°. 8J in. zi. + (3) + 268 pp., 89 pp. of illustratons. Coloured paper 
wrappei.

—— —— iv. vermehrte und verbesserte Auflage. [SENF 
(L.) Philatelistische Bibliothek. in. Band.]

Leipzig, Louis Sen/, 1880.
8°. 8 io. vii. pp. + (l) p. + 315 pp. + (l) p., portrait and 99 pp. of il­ 
lustrations. Coloured paper wrapper.
V This work was also published by Ernst Petritt of Dresde "e for " Lo jis Sent " the title-ith the euhsti uti 
page and on p. («).

—— Nachtrag (zur rv. Auflage). ... Mit 54 Abbildun­ 
gen. Dresden, Leipzig [printed], E. Petritz, igSi. 
8°. 8 in. 38 pp., (6) pp. of illustrations. Paper v
11)81.

•This vork i i also published by LOUIB Sent of Leipzig, i

Funfte von W. Herrmann . . . Auflage [SENF 
IDEH) Philatelistische Bibliothek. in. Band.]

Leipzig, Gebriider Senf, 1884.
8°. 8] in. (4) + 512 pp., 168 pp. of illustrations. Published in -- -- • ]ated 18P* : --;- —-1 - —="- --'-•-—J——— ——13, although dal 1884, i: : parts with coloured paper wrap-

—— —— Nachtrag zu . . . v. Auflage . . . bearbeitet von 
W. Herrmann. . . . Leipzig, Oebruder Sen/, 1885. 
8°. Sj in. (2) pp. +pp. 513-596, illustrations pp. 169-182.

—— —— Zweiter Nachtrag zu . . v. Auflage . . . bear­ 
beitet von W. Herrraann. . . .

Leipzig, Oebruder Sen/, 1886.
8°. 8j in. (2) pp. + pp. 697-701 printed on one side of the leaves 
only, illustrations pp. 183-193.

—— —— Sechste Auflage. [SENF (OEBRBDER) Philate­ 
listische Bibliothek. in. Band.]

Leipzig, Gebruder Sen/, i888[-9<>].
8°. 7 j in. (2) + 509 pp. + (1) p. Published in ail parts with coloured 
paper wrappers. Covers in.-vi. bear " neu bearbeitet von Richard 
Sent".
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The shelfmark is the number adjacent to the entry preceded by the word Crawford.




